TOWN OF STONINGTON

SELECTMAN'’S OFFICE
EDWARD HABEREK, JR.
FIRST SELECTMAN

152 Elm Street o Stonington, Connecticut 06378
(860) 535-5050 e Fax (860) 535-1046
ehaberek@stonington-ct.gov

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
REGULAR MEETING
7:00 p.m.
SEPTEMBER 9, 2009
STONINGTON POLICE STATION

AMENDED

AGENDA

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Comments from the Public

Interviews for Planning & Zoning Commission Applicants
Correspondence

Appointments/Reappointments

a. Conservation Commission

b. Architectural Design Review Board

7. Old Business

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

8. New Business
a. The Maritime Studies Program of Williams College & Mystic Seaport (action
item)
b. South Pier Rehabilitation — Bid Award (action item)
9. Comments from the Public

10.  Projects Update
11.  Adjourn


mailto:ehaberek@stonington-ct.gov

Visit us at www.stonington-ct.gov



http://www.stonington-ct.gov/

